BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL

NEXT MEETING

Wednesday 28" January 2015, 7:30pm: Buckland Brewer Village Hall

1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405

1406
1407

Business to be transacted at the meeting:

Apologies for Absence

Declarations of Interest

Public Participation

Clerk’s Report

Consultation on TDC Housing Renewal Policy 2014-17

Consultation on Parish Poll Legislation

To consider the Village Hall Trustees’ decision not to fence the land
due to be transferred to them for the new community hall
Members’ Reports

Planning:

Application: 1/1212/2014/0UT — Outline application for 6 dwellings,
including play area and parking for 1 & 2 Bell Cottages and 1 & 2
Tower Hill

ALL WELCOME



