BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL NEXT MEETING

Wednesday 28th January 2015, 7:30pm: Buckland Brewer Village Hall

Business to be transacted at the meeting:

1399	Apologies for Absence
1400	Declarations of Interest
1401	Public Participation
1402	Clerk's Report
1403	Consultation on TDC Housing Renewal Policy 2014-17
1404	Consultation on Parish Poll Legislation
1405	To consider the Village Hall Trustees' decision not to fence the land
	due to be transferred to them for the new community hall
1406	Members' Reports
1407	Planning:
	Application: 1/1212/2014/OUT – Outline application for 6 dwellings
	including play area and parking for 1 & 2 Bell Cottages and 1 & 2
	Tower Hill

ALL WELCOME